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All Users

100.00% Sessions

Sessions Direct traffic vs Referred by cluster ...
® Sessions Traffic Type Sessions
1,200 referral 23,081
direct 599

600

MOBIUS to Prospector Catalog

Mar 8 Mar 15 Mar 22 Mar 29
Event Label Total Sessions
Events
. Prospector Link
Top Referral Traffic C"Ckp 518 403
Source Sessions
searchmobius.org 4,908
Prospector Catalogs to MOBIUS
coolcat.org 4,748
encore.coalliance.org 4,286 Source Sessions
bridges.searchmobius.org 2114 encore.coalliance.org 3
kansascity.searchmobius.org 1,757
shib-idp.umsystem.edu 1629 856 Link Clicks eMO & Sage ONLY
catalog.coolcat.org 1,499
Event Label Total Events Sessions
swan.searchmobius.org 1,393
eMO Link 18 12
archway.searchmobius.org 1,111
prospector.coalliance.org 921
Request Events - ID Help & Find Clu...
Search Types Event Label E\-lr:r::sl Sessions
Event Label Total Events Sessions Find Your‘CIuster Li 114 94
nk - Classic
Title 3,972 1,858 )
ID HeIp_ Button Link a4 32
Keyword 3,284 1,625 - Classic
Author 1,205 730
Keyword Search 675 285
Government Document Number 451 33
Subject 308 109
OCLC Number 298 86
Title Search 289 141
Standard Number 160 99

Standard Number Search 154 90
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Material Type by Record View

M book M ebook M film

musicalsound

M cdbook [ Other

Material Type by Record View
Event Label
book
ebook
film
musicalsound
cdbook
printedmusic
manuscript
emo_ebooks_red
map

computerfile

Navigation Button Clicks

Event Label

Start Over
Regular Display
Next Record
Return to Browse
Previous Record
Home

MARC Display
Another Search
Limit/Sort Search

Modify Search

Total Events

15,321
1,744
1,396

513
312
210
135
107

41

19

Total Events

1,865
1,521
558
496
201
129
100
59

49

49

Sessions
5,880
798

490

136

162

53

55

65

12

15

Sessions
1,370
1,090

144
195
85
106
69
54
42

42



External Link Clicks

Event Label

Prospector Link Click

Find your cluster.

MOBIUS Librarieshttps://mobiusconsortium.org/branch-map
eMO External Link Click

What is MOBIUS?http://mobiusconsortium.org/general

See display by cluster)

MOBIUS Headquartershttp://mobiusconsortium.org/

See display by institutions

Webster-Eden: Click here to access this online bookhttp://library3.webster.edu/login?ur
|=http://site.ebrary.com/lib/webster/Doc?id=10835813

WUSTL full texthttp://libproxy.wustl.edu/login?url=https://muse.jhu.edu/book/49534

© 2017 Google

Total
Events

518

509

192

94

62

38

35

12

Sessions

403

429

183

91

61

32

30

10



